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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

15 87 Total Team
6 22 13 Christine Aymeric

3 14 7 Larcher Rodrigue

5 128 Total Team
5 98 2 Christine Loris

39 86 Total Team
14 27 3 BRELEUR Yoann

14 34 7 Larcher Rodrigue

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

16 81 Total Team
9 23 15 Mohammed Joshua

3 20 11 Stewart Ryan

15 111 Total Team
14 96 8 Donald Kameron

42 88 Total Team
22 31 15 Mohammed Joshua

10 22 18 Legall Brandon

Best Scorer 17 62 12 ALPHA Stéphane18 58 11 Stewart Ryan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 120 Total Team
15 43 12 ALPHA Stéphane

13 26 7 Larcher Rodrigue

8 49 Total Team
3 6 3 BRELEUR Yoann

3 12 4 Soltin Joël

7 101 Total Team
2 17 3 BRELEUR Yoann

2 15 12 ALPHA Stéphane

41 Total Team
101 270 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

46 117 Total Team
17 33 11 Stewart Ryan

13 33 18 Legall Brandon

13 52 Total Team
4 14 10 Hoyte Mikheil

3 14 5 Bushe Akim

7 104 Total Team
2 18 5 Bushe Akim

2 9 9 Williams Daneil

38 Total Team
104 273 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MQE • MARTINIQUE 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALPHA Grégory

2 Christine Loris

3 BRELEUR Yoann

4 Soltin Joël

5 Lefaivre David

7 Larcher Rodrigue

9 BRIGITTE Jahël

10 LOUIS-MARIE William

12 ALPHA Stéphane

13 Christine AymericL

14 Desert Nicolas

17 HARDY-DESSOURCES Gérald

    
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
    
L L L L L
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14

7

14

17

8

Coach:
Assistant:

ERIALC Eddy

ROOKUAH Dominique

TTO • TRINIDAD & TOBAGO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Harry Enrique

4 Daniel Kwesi

5 Bushe Akim

7 Phillip Marlon

8 Donald Kameron

9 Williams Daneil

10 Hoyte Mikheil

11 Stewart Ryan

12 Noriega Nathanael

14 Roberts Adriel

15 Mohammed JoshuaL

18 Legall Brandon
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    


L L L L L

    

7

5

4

8

8

18

16

Coach:
Assistant:

SEAN-MIGUEL MORRISON

TOBIAS OTTLEY

Referees: YEARWOOD, Sherry (BAR) & SERVANI, Eckersly (CUR)

TTO
MQE 2

3 25

22

20

25

19

25

25

21

15

8

104

101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:25 0:25 0:27 0:14 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 07/6/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 21:55  End: 0:14  Total: 2:19

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 7/7/2017  00:13 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2018 WCQT 2ND ROUND CAZOVA MEN CHAMPIONSHIP
Preliminary Round Group D


